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Resultater - Pers Sommertreff 2015 - Innledende 3x3

# Kl Lisens Navn
1 B 21708 Trond Jensen
2 A 9035 Runar Almestrand
3 A 22815 P8l Sigurd Romskaug
4 A 21999 Terje Berget Kristiansen
5B 4170 Guttorm Bjgrgen
6 A 11264 Tor-@yvind Lunde
7 E 26072  Anders Nysveen
BBt 360 redriicHeSSelberg-Meyer
~SeeB—10797 " BirgeT INge-Oppeganrd
10 B 25764  Tor Morten Stgen
11 C 26043  Emil Hovrud
12 B 9281 Raymond Garborg
13 B 3948 John Stubsve Bang
14 C 25996  Stein Erik Arnegard
15 B 17116  Lillian Larsen
16 B 9039 Nils Elsrud
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Early Sueck lishe 8015

Klubb

Brage BK

Ringerike BK

Briskebyen BK

Ringerike BK

Hallingkast BK

Fossen BK

Valdres BK

Red Crown BK

Red Crown BK

Ringerike BK

Valdres BK

Hallingkast BK

Hallingkast BK

Hallingkast BK

Gjovik BK

Ringerike BK

Serier

268 232 218
267 235 183
207 215 257
269 255 247
205 267 238
215 211 206
246 239 255
244 174 236
209 237 202
290 221 224
219 245 233
227 226 217
279 194 258
203 204 278
227 258 183
259 258 237
224 220 225
209 211 232
188 184 216
181 181 213
184 177 189
224 203 236
165 256 203
202 249 171
186 279 235
300 176 165
200 206 214
237 195 226
192 233 223
200 203 215
206 199 248
257 175 202
207 191 220
223 174 258
198 199 232
221 216 188
227 204 258
248 193 223
192 236 186
200 189 236
192 232 196
200 196 221
189 228 199
204 215 185
164 192 183
279 173 192
226 189 178

Sum
718
685
679
771
710
632
740
654
648
735
697
670
731
685
668
754
669
652
588
575
550
663
624
622
700
641
620
658
648
618
653
634
618
655
629
625
689
664
614
625
620
617
616
604
539
644
593

Sum

2082

2113

2042

2102

2084

2075

1713

1909

1961

1924

1905

1909

1967

1862

1759

1828

Snitt

231,33

234,78

226,89

233,56

231,56

230,56

190,33

212,11

217,89

213,78

211,67

212,11

218,56

206,89

195,44

203,11

Hcp

81

63

360

135

72

90

99

81

99

153

72

Total

2163

2113

2105

2102

2084

2075

2073

2044

2033

2014

2004

1990

1967

1961

1912

1900
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